FORM NO. HFJ-555 REV. 1
Features
■  Front or Bottom Return with aluminum tube and fin coil
■  Flow Check Piston for cooling or heat pump operation
■  Wall-hanging brackets
■  Built in Filter Rack
■  AHRI Certified
■  UL Certified

cabinet. Installer may pull desired hole size up to 13/8 inch
inches [35 mm] for 7/8 inch [22 mm] conduit.
Model Number Identification/Available SKUs
FR***TTS Series
4 Fujitsu General America, Inc.
FR 24 21 T T S J M 08 N B F
Brand Capacity Width Metering
Device
Motor Speed Voltage Efficiency Factory
Heat
Communication Disconnect Option
Fujitsu
Front
Return
24 = 24,000  [7.03 kW]
36 = 36,000 [10.55 kW]
21 = 20.5"
24 = 24"
T = TEV T = Constant
Torque
S = Single J = 208/240/1/60 M = Medium 00 = No Heat
03 = 3 kW
05 = 5 kW
N = Non-
Communicating
N = None
B = Breaker
F = Float Switch
N = None
Available Models
FR2421TTSJM00NNF